Stock Code
605066
E095 LV & MV Apparatus
LV
 &
 M
V
Ap

impact voltage
(kV)
GN19-12/400-12.5
12
400 31.5 12.5
P/phase to
phase, P/phase
to earth: 42kV;
O/open
contacts:48
P/phase to
phase, P/phase
to earth: 75kV;
O/open
contacts:85
GN19-12/630-20 630 50 20
GN19-12/1000-31.5 1000 80 31.5
GN19-12/1250-40 1250 100 40
GN19-12C/400-12.5 400 31.5 12.5
GN19-12C/630-20 630 50 20
GN19-12C/1000-31.5 1000 80 31.5
GN19-12C/1250-40 1250 100 40
4.1 Ambient temperature: Upper limit: +40ºC; Lower limit: -15ºC;
4.2 The altitude does not exceed 1,000 meters.
4.3  For relative air humidity, the daily mean is not greater than 95%, and the monthly mean is not greater than
90%;

without load. The isolating switch can be equipped with a CS6-1 manual operating mechanism and an
optional live display device.
2  Type Designation
Stock Code
605066
LV & M
V
Apparatus
E096LV & MV Apparatus
Fig. 1 GN19-12 Outline dimensions
Fig. 2 GN19-12C Outline dimensions
Fig. 3 Wiring terminal installation dimensions
GN19-12(C)/400 GN19-12(C)/630 GN19-12(C)/1000, 1250
GN19-12 Indoor Medium-voltage AC Switch-
disconnector
5  Outline and Installation Dimensions
Model P W V A B C D
GN19-12/400
210 620 868
450
446 185 4x14x24
230 660 908
250 700 948
GN19-12/630
210 620 868
470230 660 908
250 700 948
GN19-12/100
GN19-12/1250
210 620 868
510 500 196 4x18x28230 660 908
250 700 948
GN19-12C/400
210 620 868
420
690 185 4x14x24
230 660 908
250 700 948
GN19-12C/630
210 620 868
430230 660 908
250 700 948
GN19-12C/100
GN19-12C/1250
210 620 868
470 745 196 4x18x28230 660 908
250 700 948
Stock Code
605066
E097 LV & MV Apparatus
LV
 &
 M
V
Ap
pa
ra
tu
s
GN19-12 Indoor Medium-voltage AC Switch-
disconnector
Determine your requirements according to the items listed in table below: